OPS™ Series Encoders
Performance and Value Optical Encoder System
The Optical Positioning Sensor (OPS) encoder system delivers
high performance and advanced positioning system features.
The OPS sensor is equipped with MicroE’s patented optical de-
sign and features built-in interpolation and AGC ensuring opti-
mal performance and reliability. OPS can be configured with
optical limits to reduce cabling and works with MicroE’s cut-to-

940. 52.1
Page 10
How to Order
OPS™ Series Encoders
Performance and Value Optical Encoder System
RoHS
MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com         info@microesystems.com         T. 781-266-5700
OPS-DS Rev. A3
All specifications subject to change.
© 2015 MicroE Systems
PurePrecision™ Marker Tape II
HPMT – N – A – L – 5000 – I
I = Individual Lengths
C = Continuous reel with index and
cut marks (unless otherwise
specified)
Length in mm (40mm - 30,000mm)
For length >5000mm, contact
MicroE for custom P/N.
OPS-SM-400 – 3 – 1
Cable Length*
1 = 1.0m
3 = 3.0m
5 = 5.0m
Interpolation (Resolution)
20 = x20 (1µm)
40 = x40 (0.5µm)
200 = x200 (0.1µm)
400 = x400 (50nm)
L = Center Index and End Limits
I = Center Index Only
C = Custom
PurePrecision™ Laser Tape II
HPTS – 30000 – N
Length in mm (70mm - 30,000mm)
Limit Outputs
1 = Active Low
2 = Active High
3 = Disabled
MK-FFA
* Custom cable lengths and connectors are available.
Contact MicroE Applications Engineering.
FlexFit Adaptor Mounting Kit.  Reference
design is available upon request.
SM = Side Mount
(blank) = Top Mount
End Cap Kit, PurePrecision Tape Scales
EC Optional Tape Scale End Caps
Sensor Scales
Sensor Installation Tools
AT-OPS Alignment Tool Kit for OPS encoders
includes Alignment Tool, SmartPrecisionII™
Software, USB Cable, Power Supply (100V-
240VAC, US 2-prong plug)
ZG-PP1 Z-Height Gauge, PurePrecision™ Tape
Scales, Top Mount Sensor
ZG-GS1 Z-Height Gauge, Glass Scales, Top
Mount Sensor
FlexFit™ Adaptor
Stick-on Index and Limit Markers (for Laser Tape II and Performance
and Value Linear Glass Scales)
NRIMS Qty. 8 Stick-On Index Markers
NRLMS Qty. 4 Stick-On Left Limit Markers and Qty. 4
Stick-On Right Limit Markers
Rotary Glass
Contact MicroE Applications Engineering to discuss
your requirements.
Performance and Value Linear Glass
PVGL – 1000 – T
Length in mm (70mm - 1,000mm)**
T = Adhesive backing
** For lengths <70mm or >1m, contact MicroE Applications